
8. Internationaler Brandenburg - Cup  Junioren

Ort Frankfurt Oder, 30.05.2009

Klasse

Junioren 
18 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

66kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Eivydas Sekus

 Litauen

2  Mateusz Wanke

 Polen

3  Blagoi Vladikow

 Bulgarien

4  Filip Dubsky

 Tschechien

5  Sasu Kaasinen

 Finnland

6  Ilhan Myumyunov

 Bulgarien

7  Daniel Rutkowski

 Polen

8  Jakub Tim

 Polen

9  Max Stuhr

 Sachsen

10  Rauno Pajuviidik

 Estland

11  Werner Schellenberg

 Sachsen- Anhalt

12  Jan Zizka

 Olympia Prag 

13  Vincenzo Macri

 Schweden

14  Manuel Pitz

 Saaland

15  Fabian Fritz

 Baden- Würthemberg

16  Christoher Krowiorcz

 Berlin

17  Bo Bonde

 Dänemark

18  Kocatinar Muhammet

 Türkei
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Sasu Kaasinen (-5)

2 Kocatinar Muhammet (-18)

3 Jakub Tim (-8)

3 Fabian Fritz (-15)

5 Mateusz Wanke (-2)

5 Rauno Pajuviidik (-10)

7 Vincenzo Macri (-13) 5 0 1 14 9

8 Jan Zizka (-12) 4 0 1 10 3

9 Filip Dubsky (-4) 3 0 0 9 6

10 Ilhan Myumyunov (-6) 2 0 0 5 7

11 Eivydas Sekus (-1) 0 0 0 1 6

12 Werner Schellenberg (-11) 0 0 0 0 7

13 Bo Bonde (-17) 0 0 0 0 7

14 Max Stuhr (-9) 0 0 0 0 7

15 Christoher Krowiorcz (-16) 0 0 0 0 9

16 Manuel Pitz (-14) 0 0 0 0 9

17 Blagoi Vladikow (-3) 0 0 0 0 9

18 Daniel Rutkowski (-7) 0 0 0 0 10
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